Kopex – The Original And Still The Best
Kopex International has been manufacturing and supplying electrical conduit systems since
1947, and has become a recognised authority in all aspects of conduit system specification,
design and manufacture.
Along with ducting products, the innovative ‘Pipeslice’, and a full selection of accessories,
Kopex has a range that’s difficult to match.
Rigorous quality standards and a dedicated design and development programme ensure that
Kopex products are not only of the highest specification and reliability, but also represent the

DS* Single layer Plain 350°C Ordering Suffix 022 024 030 038 040
stainless steel stainless steel
Ordering Guide
• Select ducting type e.g. DTT
• Select size and add ordering suffix e.g. 22mm = DTT022
• Add reel length to complete ordering code = DTT02230
DUCTING SELECTION
Type Material Thread Type - Metric
Hex Locknut Stainless Steel Dimension Across Flats (mm)
Thickness (mm)
SELF
Brass Dimension Across Flats (mm)
Thickness (mm)
SELF
Nickel plated brass Dimension Across Flats (mm)
Thickness (mm)
NICKEL
Steel Dimension Across Flats (mm)
Thickness (mm)
SELF
Colour
All ducting is made to order and minimum order quantities will apply.
Reel lengths and sizes given are for standard produc. For non-standard requirements please call t
*Please note DS ducting only available in 20m coil lengths.
METRIC LOCKNUTS, LOCKRINGS AND WASHERS
45 50 51 55 60 64 70 75 76 80 82 83 89 100 102 127 150 152
30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
045 051 060
045 051 060 064 076 083 089
045 051 055 060 064 070 075 080 082 100 127 150
045 051 060 064 076 083 089 102 127 152
050 070
25
16 20 25 32 40 50 63
- 28.0 28.0 38.0 - - -
- 3.5 4.0 5.0 - - -
- MXWH04 MXWH05 MXWH06 - - -
22.0 27.0 33.0 41.0 47.0 64.0 -
2.0 2.0 2.0 4.3 3.0 3.0 -
WHMB03 WHMB04 WHMB05 WHMB06 WHMB07 WHMB08 -
22.0 24.0 30.0 35.0 44.0 55.0 70.0
3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.5
WHMM03 WHMM04 WHMM05 WHMM06 WHMM07 WHMM08 WHMM09
23.2 27.9 34.5 43.0 49.5 63.1 78.0
3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0
WHMS03 WHMS04 WHMS05 WHMS06 WHMS07 WHMS08 WHMS09
Note: Imperial locknuts and lockrings available, contact the Kopex Sales Office.
the Kopex Sales Office.